1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

are proprietary to NUTEC. They are submitted to the recipient in confidence.
NUTEC retains all intellectual property rights to product design and concept.
Deer Park - New York  October 2003
C
FD8-CLS
1 OF 1
FD8-CLS
YYO
RHS
C
REV B - UPDATED LENGTH MTG HOLES 8/2007 YYO
Flexdrive 8
MODEL Nominal Tavel Max Travel
"L" Length
FD-8125 125 mm / 5" 128 mm 474 mm
FD-8250 250 mm / 10" 256 mm 602 mm
FD-8375 375 mm / 15" 384 mm 730 mm
FD-8500 500 mm / 20" 512 mm 858 mm
FD-8625 625 mm / 25" 640 mm 986 mm
FD-8750 750 mm / 30" 768 mm 1114 mm
2
4
2
.